

DM Case Protector

Product NameDM Case Protector

Manufacturer
Alvarado Manufacturing Co., Inc.
12660 Colony St.
Chino, CA 91710
Telephone (909) 591-8431
Fax (909) 628-1403
www.alvaradomfg.com

Email: information@alvaradomfg.com

Product Description: The DM is designed to provide corner case protection.

Components:

- The **DM Case Protector** is a single fabricated piece with a 4.85" wide curved protective front surface with a radius of 2.42 and an interior base with two (2) anchor holes. After fabrication the entire assembly is coated with black powdercoat (RAL 9017).
- The **Anchor Package** consists of two (2) SB anchors with 3/8-16 x 2½" HHCS and washers. Each SB anchor is a 1½" long x 5/8" diameter single-expansion system that expands to lock the anchor bolt securely in place.

Models, Materials and Finish: The DM case protector comes in two models: (1) the DM-12, which is 12" high and is fabricated from 12 gauge #304 stainless steel polished to a #4 satin finish; and (2) the DM-24 which is 24" high and is fabricated from 7 gauge 1018 cold rolled steel, powder coated black (RAL 9017)

Shipping: DM Case Protectors are shipped fully assembled. Anchors are included.

Installation: DM Case Protectors should be installed on level concrete. Installation should be performed by a skilled installer following the manufacturer's directions and instructions (supplied with the product).

Warranty: Alvarado Manufacturing Co., Inc. warrants the DM Case Protector against defects in material or workmanship, for the period of ONE YEAR from date of shipment. Complete details of the warranty are available from Alvarado by request.